Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

24R007097

24R007098

24R007099

24R007100

24R007101

24R007102

24R007103

24R007104

24R007105

24R007106

24R007107

24R007108

24R007109

24R007110

24R007111

24R007112

24R007113

24R007114

24R007115

24R007116

24R007117

rplwisr.x3

07:09:06
10/30/24
07:12:34
10/30/24
08:05:16
10/30/24
09:15:27
10/30/24
09:27:36
10/30/24
13:05:28
10/30/24
14:13:54
10/30/24
14:20:40
10/30/24
14:44:59
10/30/24
14:55:59
10/30/24
16:24:51
10/30/24
17:37:22
10/30/24
17:40:12
10/30/24
18:00:41
10/30/24
18:33:21
10/30/24
19:08:20
10/30/24
19:14:26
10/30/24
19:24:33
10/30/24
19:26:16
10/30/24
19:39:10
10/30/24
19:59:14
10/30/24

Nature
Accident Pd

Susp Person

lii Firearms
Civil Process
Home Visit
Alarm-Testing
Reckless Driver
Intimidation
Dcs Assist
Training

Traffic Stop
Susp Person
Drugs

Return Tx
Traffic Stop
Reckless Driver
Return Tx
Traffic Stop

911 Open Line
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Location
69

Address
8826 S US 421, MADISON, IN

Dsp

604 N MERIDIAN ST; SUNMAN POLICE DST3
DEPARTMENT, SUNMAN, IN

210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN  DST7
128 W 1300 N, BATESVILLE, IN 69
4904 Mountain Way; Apt 904,
Lawrenceburg, IN

1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY DST7
JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN

3755 E SR 350, MILAN, IN 69
2129 S 750 E, DILLSBORO, IN 69
461 S 950 W, Holton, IN 69
112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM, DST7
VERSAILLES, IN

N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN 69
6501 E 1300 N, SUNMAN, IN 69
7208 W US 50; ROCCOS, Holton, IN 69
700 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN 69

N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN 69

S LYNN ST & RAILROAD AV, OSGOOD, DST5
:SI\EIB49 E 950 N, SUNMAN, IN 69

W US 50 & S 1000 W, Holton, IN 69
208 S WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES, DST7
{/NERSAILLES ST/ US 50, Holton, IN 69
175 W/ US 50, VERSAILLES, IN 69

10/31/24
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Number Time and Date  Nature Address Location Dsp
24R007118 20:09:27 Traffic Stop 150 N/ US 421, OSGOOD, IN 69
10/30/24
24R007119 20:13:50 Traffic Stop HARRIET ST/ US 50, Holton, IN 69
10/30/24
24R007120 20:23:22 Traffic Stop 476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES, DST7 ACT
10/30/24 VERSAILLES, IN
24R007121 00:29:50 Traffic Stop THE T, VERSAILLES, IN DST7
10/31/24
24R007122 02:52:29 Emotional Dist 4518 S NEW MRN WEST ST, Holton, IN 69
10/31/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 26

Total reported: 26

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 10/30/24", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes
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