

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

vgci	icy. IXII LL I	OCCIVITY OF LETCH	1 0 OI I IOL			
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>
	24R007097	07:09:06	Accident Pd	8826 S US 421, MADISON, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007098		Susp Person	604 N MERIDIAN ST; SUNMAN POLICE	DST3	
		10/30/24		DEPARTMENT, SUNMAN, IN		
	24R007099	08:05:16	lii Firearms	210 N MONROE ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7	
		10/30/24				
	24R007100	09:15:27	Civil Process	128 W 1300 N, BATESVILLE, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007101	09:27:36	Home Visit	4904 Mountain Way; Apt 904,		
		10/30/24		Lawrenceburg, IN		
	24R007102	13:05:28	Alarm-Testing	1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY		
		10/30/24		JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN		
	24R007103	14:13:54	Reckless Driver	3755 E SR 350, MILAN, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007104	14:20:40	Intimidation	2129 S 750 E, DILLSBORO, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007105	14:44:59	Dcs Assist	461 S 950 W, Holton, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007106	14:55:59	Training	112 N HIGH ST; TYSON AUDITORIUM,	DST7	
		10/30/24		VERSAILLES, IN		
	24R007107	16:24:51	Traffic Stop	N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007108	17:37:22	Susp Person	6501 E 1300 N, SUNMAN, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007109	17:40:12	Drugs	7208 W US 50; ROCCOS, Holton, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007110	18:00:41	Return Tx	700 W VERSAILLES ST, Holton, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007111	18:33:21	Traffic Stop	N SR 129 & E 300 N, MILAN, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007112	19:08:20	Reckless Driver	S LYNN ST & RAILROAD AV, OSGOOD,	DST5	
		10/30/24		IN		
	24R007113	19:14:26	Return Tx	6849 E 950 N, SUNMAN, IN	69	
	_	10/30/24				
	24R007114		Traffic Stop	W US 50 & S 1000 W, Holton, IN	69	
	_	10/30/24				
	24R007115	19:26:16	911 Open Line	208 S WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES,	DST7	
		10/30/24		IN		
	24R007116	19:39:10	Traffic Stop	VERSAILLES ST / US 50, Holton, IN	69	
		10/30/24				
	24R007117	19:59:14	Traffic Stop	175 W / US 50, VERSAILLES, IN	69	
		10/30/24				

rplwisr.x3 10/31/24

Number	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>		
24R007118		Traffic Stop	150 N / US 421, OSGOOD, IN	69	-		
	10/30/24						
24R007119	20:13:50	Traffic Stop	HARRIET ST / US 50, Holton, IN	69			
	10/30/24						
24R007120	20:23:22	Traffic Stop	476 W US 50; QUICKPIX VERSAILLES,	DST7	ACT		
	10/30/24	·	VERSAILLES, IN				
24R007121	00:29:50	Traffic Stop	THE T, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7			
	10/31/24	•					
24R007122	02:52:29	Emotional Dist	4518 S NEW MRN WEST ST, Holton, IN	69			
	10/31/24						
Total Incidents for This Agency: 26							

Total reported: 26

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 10/30/24`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 10/31/24